008006 Watkins B Gas Com
Osudo West / Morrow Field
Lea County, New Mexico
Operated by Mitchell Energy Corporation
Historical Production Through October 1897 With Projection

API 30-025-27062
Location K-23-20S-35E

Monthly Monthly Cum. Monthly Monthly Cum.
Oil Prod. Qil Prod. Qil Prod. Gas Prod. Gas Prod. Gas Prod.
Date Hist. Bbl Proj. Bbl Bbl Hist. Mcf Proj. Mcf Mcf
Jan-93 308 13,618 17,895 375,616
Feb-93 445 14,063 15,799 391,415
Mar-93 501 14,564 17,067 408,482
Apr-93 165 14,729 16,331 424813
May-93 233 14,962 17,523 442 336
Jun-93 213 15,175 11,605 453,941
Jul-93 0 15,175 6,015 459,956
ALg-93 181 15,356 17,160 477,116
Sep-93 168 15,524 16,659 493,775
Oct-93 134 15,658 13,848 507,623
Nov-93 186 15,844 11,930 519,553
Dec-93 129 15,973 3108 522,661
2,663 164,940
Jan-94 41 16,014 1,172 523,833
Feb-94 31 16,045 1,082 524,915
Mar-94 96 16,141 5,738 530,653
Apr-94 196 16,337 11,577 542,230
May-94 56 16,393 6,305 548,535
Jun-94 0 16,393 1,619 550,154
Jul-94 0 : 16,393 1,930 552,084
Aug-94 95 16,488 12,121 564,205
Sep-94 88 16,577 10,331 574,536
Oct-94 259 16,836 8,574 583,110
Nov-94 0 16,836 3,685 586,795
Dec-94 35 16,871 1,077 587,872
898 65,211
Jan-95 38 16,909 1,828 589,700
Feb-95 151 17,060 8,277 597,977
Mar-95 197 17,257 9,759 607,736
Apr-95 414 17,671 7,891 615,627
May-95 508 18,179 6,701 _ 622,328
Jun-95 258 18,437 4,441 626,769
Jui-95 149 18,586 9,463 636,232
Aug-95 229 18,815 9,322 645,554
Sep-95 120 18,935 8,320 653,874
Oct-95 246 ' - 19,181 8,259 662,133
Nov-95 241 19,422 8,393 670,526
Dec-95 383 19,805 9,025 679,551
2,934 91,679
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